PayPal Here ltem Catalog

PayPal Here

Business Settings Item Catalog

tems

Name

173d Abn Bde Flag 3' x 5'c &'

173d Cufflinks

2017 Reunion Ball Caps

2017 Reunion Challenge Coin

2017 Reunion T-Shirts

45th Infantry Division Museum Tour

Active Duty Soldier Not On Orders Registration

Active Duty Soldier on Orders Registration

Banguet Meal Only

BBQ Picnic

Cotton Polo Shirt

Feather lite Long Sleeve Oxford

Feather lite Short Sleeve

Fort Sill Bus Tour

Gold Star Family Member Registration

Guest Registration

https:/Awww.paypal.com/retailprofile/catalog/items

Need help? Call us at 1-877-569-1136

User Management (/retailprofile/users/)

Category

Store Products

Store Products

Reunion Products

Reunion Products

Reunion Products

Optional Reunion ltems

Reunion Registrations

Reunion Registrations

Reunion Registrations

Optional Reunion Items

Store Products

Store Products

Store Products

Optional Reunion Items

Reunion Registrations

Reunion Registrations

Add an Item

Price

$30.00

$40.00

$15.00

$20.00

$20.00

$16.00

$55.00

$0.00

$50.00

$25.00

$35.00

$39.00

$39.00

$30.00

$55.00

$135.00

12



2116/2017

High Profile Cap

Hospitality Room Daily Pass

Ladies Luncheon

Low Profile Twill Cap

Member Registration Fee

Moisture Wick Polo shirt

PayPal Here ltem Catalog

National Cowboy & Western Heritage Museum Tour

Personalized Commemorative Bayonet & Stand

Personalized Wood Plague

Wounded Warrior Black T-shirt

https://www.paypal.com/retailprofile/catalog/items

Category

Store Products

Reunion Registrations

Optional Reunicn Items

Store Products

Reunion Registrations

Store Products

Optional Reunion Items

Store Products

Store Products

Store Products

Price

$19.99

$50.00

$25.00

$19.99

$135.00

$35.00

$156.00

$149.99

$45.00

$25.00

22



